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FORMV: SUBDIVISION VARIANCES & VACATIONS

3

BULK LAND VARIANCE {DRB04) (PUBLIC HEARING CASE)

— Appiication for Minor Piat on FORM S-3. inciuaing those submitsl requrements. 24 coples

.. Letter brigfly descriving ang explaining” tne request, compliance witn the Development Process Manual, and all
improvements to ba waived

— Notice on the proposed Plat tha: there are cond tions 1o subseguent subdivision {refer to DPM)

Office of Community & Neighborhoad Coordination nquiry response. notfying letter certified mail receipts

Sign Posting Agreemant :

Fes (see schedule)

List any originat and/or related file numvers on the cover application

DR8 Public hearings are approximately 30 DAYS after the filing deadline. Your attendance Is required.

x VACATION OF PUBLIC EASEMENT (DRB27)

-

[BES]

(3

(R

the applicant. acxknowliacge that anry /| a/
mformation required but not submitie V' n o 4 X P €/ I/M{

vallt s apphication wiil iikely resuit in &)\N‘”& Néﬁizrcam name (qhint)
ceferrai of actions A Qeintlicl

WIGN OF PUBLIC RIGHT-OF-WAY (DRB28)

= The complete document which created the puthc easement {folded to fitinto an 8.5° oy 14" pocket) 24 copies.
{Not required for City owned public right-of-viay )

- Drawing showing the sasement or right-of-way to be vacated etc. (not 10 excesd 8.5' by 11") 24 coples

—_/Z0ne Auas map with the entire propeny(ies) clearly cullinse

‘/Eaner briefly gescribing. explaining and justifying the request

¥ Office of Community & Neighborhood Cocrgination inquiry response. netify.ng letter certified mail receipts

/ Sign Postng Agreement

. Fee (see schedule)

— Listany original andsor refated iz numbers on the cover application

Uniess the vacation is shown on a DRE approved plat recorded by the County Clerk within one year 1tvill expire

DRB Public hearings are approximately 30 DAYS after the filing deadline. Your attend Is required.

SIDEWALK VARIANCE (DRB20)
SIDEWALK WAIVER (DRB21)

— Scale drawing showing the propesed veriance or wawer {not to exceed 8.5 by 14" 6 copies

Zone Atlas map with the entire propeny(ies) clearly outlined

Letter briefly descriping. explaining and justifying the variance or waiver

—. Listany originat and'or refated file numbers on the cover application

DRB meetings are approximately 8 DAYS after the Tuesday noon filing deadline. Your attendance s required.

SUBDIVISION DESIGN VARIANCE FROM MINIMUM DPM STANDARDS {DRB25)

—. Scale drawing showing the focation of the propesed vanance or waiver (1ot 10 exceed 8.5 by 14"} 24 coples
. Zone Atlas map with the entire propeny(ies) Cleany outinec

. Letter briefly describing. explaining and justifying the variance

. Office of Community & Neighborhood Coordination nquiry response notifying lelter certified mail recaipts

— Sign Posting Agreement

... Fee (see schedule)

—— Listany originatl and/or related file numoers on the cover apphcation

DRB mestings are approximately 30 DAYS after the filing deadline. Your attendance Is requir

TEMPORARY DEFERRAL OF SIDEWALK CONSTRUCTION (PRB19}

EXTENSION OF THE SIA FOR TEMPORARY DEFERRAL OF SIDEWALK CONSTRUCTION (DRBO07)

. Draving showing the sidewaiks Sudject 10 1he proposed daefarral or extension {not to exceed 8 5° by 14") 6 copies
— Zone Atlas map with the entire property(ies) ¢leariy outlined

Letter briefly describing explaining. and justifying the deferral or extens:on

List any original and/or related file numbers on the cover application

DRB meetings are approximately 8 DAYS after the Tuesday noon flling deadline. Your attendance is reguired.

VACATION OF PRIVATE EASEMENT {DRB2S)
VACATION OF RECORDED PLAT (DRB29)

- The complete document which created the private easementrecorded plat (nct (o excead 8 5+ by 14") 6 copies
— Scale draving showing the easement to be vacated (8.5"by 11) 6 copies

. Zone Atlas map with the entire propentylies) clezrly out.nes

— Letterdocuments briefly describing expigining and justdying the vacation § coples

— Letter of authorization from the grantors and the benaficiaries (private easement only;

.. Fee (see scheoule)

. Listany osiginal and’or re:ateo file numoers on the cover agpacaon

Unless the vacation is shown on a DR3 approved piat recorded by tne Caunty Crerk witha one year it wili expire.

ORB meetings are approximately 8 DAYS after the Tuesday noon filing deadline, Your attendance |s reguired.

Wpplicant sigatdre / date
——

ooon

Fees coliecteg

- Planner signature / date
Case #s assignac 5 i m
> . 03¢t 7 o
Reiateo #s listes — Oz !

. " Foar ravised 4/07 ‘
Cneckiists complete smoﬂ sase -”-‘-zi'eif ¢ . @-%-~17




SIGN POSTING AGREEMENT

REQUIREMENTS
POSTING SIGNS ANNOUNCING PUBLIC HEARINGS

All persons making application to the City under the requirements and procedures established by the City
Zoning Code or Subdivision Ordinance are responsible for the posting and maintaining of one or more signs on
the property which the application describes. Vacations of public rights-of-way (if the way has been in use) also
require signs. Waterproof signs are provided at the time of application. If the application is mailed, you must

still stop at the Development Services Front Counter to pick up the sign.

The applicant is responsible for ensuring that the signs remain posted throughout the 15-day period prior to
public hearing. Failure to maintain the signs during this entire period may be cause for deferral or denial of the
application. Replacement signs for those lost or damaged are available from the Development Services Front
Counter at a charge of $3.75 each.

1. LOCATION
A, The sign shall be conspicuously located. It shali be located within twenty feet of the public
sidewalk (or edge of public street). Staff may indicate a specific location.
B. The face of the sign shall be parallel to the street, and the bottom of the sign shall be at least
two feet from the ground.
C. No barrier shall prevent a person from coming within five feet of the sign to read it.
2. NUMBER
A. One sign shall be posted on each paved street frontage. Signs may be required on unpaved
street frontages.
B. If the land does not abut a public street, then, in addition to a sign placed on the property, a

sign shall be placed on and at the edge of the public right-of-way of the nearest paved City
street. Such a sign must direct readers toward the subject property by an arrow and an
indication of distance.

3. PHYSICAL POSTING
A. A heavy stake with two crossbars or a full plywood backing works best to keep the sign in
place, especially during high winds.
B. Large headed nails or staples are best for attaching signs to a post or backing; the sign tears
out less easily.
4. TIME

Signs must be posted from AU%J ‘Ef 201 1 T S +UV} ) 3) / /

5. REMOVAL

A. The sign is not to be removed before the initial hearing on the request.
B. The sign should be removed within five (5) days after the initial hearing.

I have read this sheet and discussed it with the Development Services Front Counter Staff. | understand (A) my
obligation to keep the sign(s) posted for (15) days and (B) where the sign(s) are to be located. | am being given

a copy of this sheet,
Mﬂl/ﬂ A("\ ‘\f-e_67£ Lad//q,‘gq /4‘—’7 g/ Lb/Z/

(Applicant or Agent) ” (Date)

(Date) (Staff Member)

lissued } signs for this application, % -5~ | 7 . \ V‘@J/“—/

PROJECT NUMBER: / 0460214

Rev. 1/11/05




August 7, 2017

sack Cloud

Chairman

Development Review Board
City of Albuquergue

600 2™ Street NW
Albuquerque, NM 87102

RE: ERTA to Accompany Vacation of Public Easement Tract A3A J Group Development

Dear Mr. Cloud,

Attached is a re-application for a partial vacation of an existing Public Drainage easement on private
property and the dedication of additional easement area to facilitate the relocation/re-routing of a

oublic storm drain line.

This application was previously approved on June 16, 2016 16DRB-7-162. The applicate failed to record
a new plat within the year allotted to do so.

This case was heard under EPC Project #1000216 and Application#16EPC-40054. During the EPC process
the easement vacation and re-alignment was presented on the drawings and approved after the public
hearing.

Request that DRB handle this re-submission as a minor action.

Thank you for your consideration in this matter.

#ountain West Lodging LLC



B Bordenave Designs

Aug 2, 2017

Jack Cloud

Chairman

Development Review Board
City Of Albuquerque

600 2" Street NW
Albuquerque, NM 87102

RE: VACATION OF PUBLIC DRAINAGE EASEMENT
TRACT A3A J GROUP DEVELOPMENT

Dear Mr. Cloud:

Bordenave Designs requests DRB approval to vacate a portion of an existing storm drain easement. The
proposed vacation will allow for the addition to the existing hotel. To accomplish the vacation the underlying
storm drain will be rerouted around the proposed building, discharging to the existing outfall. Should this
vacation be granted, the relocation will be performed under a City Public Work Order and a replat will be
completed within one year. A paper easement for the proposed line will be prepared and filed with the County
Clerk prior to approval for construction.

Should you have any questions regarding this matter, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely,
Lt
Jean J. {Jake) Bordenave, PE & PS

cc

Fred Aiken
P.0. Box 90181
Alb, NM 87199

Irene Minke
PO Box 90181
Alb, NM 87199

Robert G. Stetson
7112-154 Pan American Frwy. NE
Alb, NM 87109

Clayton Wallers
7112-201 Pan American Frwy. NE
Alb, NM 87108

Enclosures

P.O.Box 91194
Albuquerque, NM 87199-1194
Phone (505)823-1344 Fax (505)821-9105 Cell 480-6812
Email jakebordenave@mindspring.com




NORTHSIDE

SUT
SUBD

ACADEMY

NI o)

C2480)
FAR NORTH

BLVD

SHOPPING

RS

SU-1

FACILITY

- C2 (SC),

Su-i

A

CENTER

@

1

: C-3(SC

SANWVATED”

CENTER

SR

C3

-

® % syl ppA
TO INCLU
5 TH BB

[

Dopama

For more current information

and more details visit: http://www.cabg.govigis

LI I

[ N R

\

\

Map amended through: 2/4/2010

Note: Grey Shading
of the City Limits

P

R R R R R o i

Represents Area Outside }

Zone Atlas Page:
E-18-Z

Selected Symbols
SECTORPLANS [V, Escarpment
- Design Overlay Zones D 2 Mile Aixport Zone

DAL LI A

<

~— 1 L] City Historic Zones. " Adrport Noise Contours

: i::iﬂ'l Buffer Zone {7 Wall Overlay Zone
RS ~Petroglyph Mon.
& WAL
4 - E b= Tisver
f - ¢ 7 L300




DEVELOPER INQUIRY SHEET

To obtain NA/HOA Contact Information for
Application Submittal to the Planning Departmont.

The Office of Neighborhood Coordination (ONC) located in Room 440 (4* floor) of the Plaza Del Sol Building, 600
Second Street NW is where you obtain neighborhood and homeowner association information for your planning
submittal.

You can submit your Developer Inquiry Sheet in the following ways: 1) In person at the address listed above; 2) Fax
itto (505) 924-3913; or 3) E-mail it with the zone map to BOTH: Stephani Winklepleck at swinklepleck@cabg.gov

and Dalaina Carmona at dlcarmona®cabg.gov .

ONC will need the following information BEFORE any neighborhood or homeowner association information is
reieased you. If you have questions, please feel free to contact our office at (505) 924-3914.

fo

Zone map and this Developer Inquiry Sheet MUST be provided with request

Please mark zone map to indicate where the property is located

Developer Inquiry is for the following (mark the one that applies):

Cell Tower Submittal: [ ] Free-Standing Tower -OR- [ ] Concealed Tower
! EPCSubmittal [x] DRB Submittal [ ] LUCC Submittal [ ] Liquor Submittal
:g AA Submittal [ ] City PPOjECt Submittal [ ] ZHE Submittal (need address/zone map # only)

& —9
Contact Name: T rmeo 7‘4;, dr+t

Company Name: /V)O(/ " 7La\ v Wes 71‘ Lgd/é , ,\7
Address/Zip: §%00 Sao #m_ 7‘[0;4 o WNE
Phone: $05-250- 4475 Fax: 505~ 830-9%39 E-mail: Frree,d e @ S~ A COay

]

sy

]

Legal Description Information

Describe the legal description of the subject site for this project below:
(ie, Lot A, Block A, of the XYZ Subdivision)

TRACT A-3-A J-GROUP ADDITION

Located On _SAN ANTONIO
street name (ex. - 123 Main St. NW) or other identifying landmark

street name or other identifying landmark

SAN PEDRO

Street name or other identifying landmark

The site is located on the following zone atlas page (_E18 ),

ONC/DeveloplnquirySheet/siw (09/17/15)



Abigail Armendariz <truemindilc@gmail.com>

Neighborhood Association Contact List - Vacation

Easement
2 messages

of Public Drainage

Gusvedo, Vicente M. <vquevedo@cabq.gov>
To: "truemindllc@gmail.com” <truemindlic@gmail.com>

Tim,

Wed, Aug 2, 2017 at 12:37 PM

Good afternoon. See affected Neighborhood Association Contacts as requested. Thank you.

ACADEMY ACRES NORTH N.A. (AAN) “R”
District: 4

e-mail: faaiken@aol.com
District: 4

P.O. Box 90181/87199 280-7638 h)
Beat: 432/NE

ap # D-E-17-19, F-18
6504 Dungan Ave. NE/87109 828-9810 (h)

Website: www.aanna.org

Respectfully,

Vicente M. Quevedo, MCRP

Neighborhood Liaison, Office of Neighborhood Coordination
City of Albuguerque — City Council

(505) 768-3332

cabg.gov/neighborhoods

Council

County

Police

Zone



Confidentiality Notice: This e-mail, including all attachments is for the sole use of the intended recipient(s)
and may contain confidential and privileged information. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure or
distribution is prohibited unless specifically provided under the New Mexico Inspection of Public Records
Act. If you are not the intended recipient, please contact the sender and destroy all copies of this message.

Quavedo, Vicente M. <vquevedo@cabg.gov> Wed, Aug 2, 2017 at 12:40 PM
To: "truemindlic@gmail.com” <truemindlic@gmail.com>

Tim,

In reviewing the record from last year, it appears that (while not required) that the Albuquerque Meadows
Residents Association was also contacted. Im including the current contacts for that association as well

below. Thank you.

ALBUQUERQUE MEADOWS RESIDENT’S ASSN. (AMR) “‘R” Council
District: 4

*Siayton allers e-mail: meadowspresideni@yahoo.com County

- District: 4
7112-201 Pan American Frwy. NE/87109 602-882-0999 (¢ Police Beat:
433/NE

e-mail: stetson414@gmail.com Zone Map #:

7112-154 Pan American Frwy. NE/87109 440-7701 (c)

Respectfully,

Vicente M. Quevedo, MCRP

Neighborhood Liaison, Office of Neighborhood Coordination
City of Albuquerque - City Council

{505} 768-3332

cabg.govineighborhoods

Confidentiality Notice: This e-mail, including all attachments is for the sole use of the intended recipient(s)
and may contain confidential and privileged information. Any unauthorized review, use, disclosure or



distribution is prohibited unless specifically provided under the New Mexico Inspection of Public Records
Act. If you are not the intended recipient, please contact the sender and destroy all copies of this message.

From: Quevedo, Vicente M.

Sent: Wednesday, August 02, 2017 12:38 PM

To: 'ruemindlic@gmail.com' <truemindlic@gmail.com>

Subject: Neighborhood Association Contact List - Vacation of Public Drainage Easement

[GQuoted text hidden]
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1.

LOCATION MAP

o g
ZONE ATLAS MAP No. E-i8
SCALE: 1"=1000"

BEARINGS SHOWN HEREON ARE 'NEH MEXICO STATE PLANE
GRID BEARINGS AND DISTANCES ARE GROUND DISTANCE.

BEARINGS AND DISTANCES IR PARENTHES!S ARE AS SHOWN
ON PREVIOUSLY RECORDED PLATS.

ALL BOUNDARY CORNERS FOUND DURING THIS SURVEY ARE
AS INDICATED HEREON. NO OTHER CORNERS WERE SET FOR
THIS PLAT, :

THE PURPOSE OF THIS PLAT 1S TO GRANT EASEMENT FOR
PUBLIC DRAINAGE AND TG INDICATE EXISTING VACATED

~ EASEMENTS WITHIN TRACT A-2.

P

sSon

LANDS OF
N. M. STATE HIGHWAY COMMI

-~

THE FOLLOWING EASEMENT WAS GRANTED BY THE REPLAT
OF YRACT A, J' GROUP ADDITION, FILED 11/25/87: “A
PRIVATE, NON-EXCLUSIVE INGRESS EGRESS EASEMENT ACROSS
TRACT “A-2 TO TRACT A-1 FROM A POINT ON THE NORTH

PROPERTY LINE OF THACT A-2, 200 FEET EAST OF THE
* NORTHEAST CORNER OF TYRAGT A-1, WITHIN THE PUBLIC
" SERVICE COMPANY EASEMBNT.® .. s

A TEMPORARY ACCESS EASEMENT CONTIGUOUS TQ THE PROPERTY
FOR MAINTENANCE OF THE PINO ARROYO AS GRANTED BY
THE REPLAT OF TRACT A FILED 11/26/87 TO BE VACATED
BY THIS PLAT AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE REQUIREMENTS
OF THE SUBDIVISION ORDINANCE UPON COMPLETION OF THE
CONCRETE LINING OF THE Plﬁg ARROYO, "

?’(3;\' 3 .
NS gP:
\\S@é’mﬁ‘zei#/

039 ¢oof

o ? P k 3 ‘ # E
. \\\""‘\gxa“"\ 198%% | 31’00

UNPLATTED

DESCRIPTION ’ ’ ' g‘f lgﬁ & sagwmb ;35

) *tv A
[PLA S
‘ L ‘
— S‘;‘}’ [ ! W .
bl .

. v .'35'5‘1 '
"CORRECTED" a2 . %

- REPLAT OF

T TRACT ‘A-2"
J GROUP ADDITION

- ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO
FEBRUARY, 1989 \_—

A CERTAIN TRACT OR PARCEL OF LAND SITUATE WITHIN PROJECTED SECTION 25, TOWNSHIP 11 NORTH, RANGE 3 EAST, N.M.P.M., IN THE ELENA GALLEGOS This insrurmant wrss Bled for record
GRANT, CITY OF ALBUGUERQUE, BERNALILLO COUNTY, NEW MEXICO, BEING AND COMPRISING ALL OF TRACT “A-2", J GROUP ADDITION, AS SHOWN ON & ALG2 51686
THE REPLAT OF TRACT A, J GROUP ADDITION FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE BERNALILLO COUNTY CLERK ON NOVEMBER 25, 1987 IN PLAT BOOK €35, '.‘\
PAGE 48 AND BEING MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: A} ook {L I Rt V.
BEGINNING AT THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF THE TRACT HEREIN OESCRIBED, BEING THE SOUTHWEST CORNER OF SAID TRACT A-2, FROM WHENCE THE ofrecords of suid Souiy Follo ..t
NMSHC BRASS CAP MONUMENT “STA. [-25-14" BEARS N 02°23'11" W, 1,743.80 FEET DISTANCE; THENCE, FROM SAID POINT OF BEGINNING, : M" B Baiors Clark & Recorder
N 00°26°00" €, 149,61 FEET ALONG THE WEST LINE OF SAID TRACT “A-2" TO A POINT COMMON TO THE SOUTHWEST CORNER,OF TRACT A-1, J wn ¥ cienmcwnentid ~
GROUP ADDITION; THENCE, R i T
S 89°29'36" E, 250.00 FEET ALONG THE SQUTH LINE OF SAID YRACT A-1 TO A POINT COMMON TO THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SAID TRACT A-1;
THENCE, ) * * ‘ ‘ » ~
N 00°26'00" €, 311.60 FEET ALONG THE EAST LINE OF SAID TRACT A-1 TO A POINT COMMON TO THE NORTHEAST CORNER OF TRACT A-1 AND THE

oD
40

NORTH LINE OF SAID TRACT A-2; THENCE, B
$ 89°37'00" £, 2,045.63 FEET ALONG THE NORTH LINE OF SAID TRACT A-2 AND THE NORTH, LINE OF SAID SECTION 26 TO A POINT OF CURVATURE; NOW TRACTOO,.A-ZA
THENCE , . | ;|
SOUTHEASTERLY, 39.27 FEET ALONG THE ARC OF A CURVE BEARING TO THE RIGHT HAVING A RADIUS OF 25.00 FEET AND A CENTRAL ANGLE OF qo’ogo' :
90°00'00" TO A POINT OF TANGENCY; THENCE, ‘ ’ b2 25: 27' '
S 00°23'00" W, 324,35 FEET ALONG THE EAST LINE OF SAID YRACT A-2 BEING COMMON “TO THE WEST LINE OF SAN PEORG ORIVE NE TO THE . . ‘ R? 59
SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SAID TRACT A-2; THENCE, SCALE: 1"=100 L” ' 63'
N 89°36'31" W, 1,284.54 FEET ALONG THE SOUTH LINE OF SAID TRACT A-2 TO A POINT; THENCE, 100' 50 O 100' 45;
$ 81°19'54" W, 713,36 FEET ALONG THE SAID SOUTH LINE OF TRACT A-2 TO A POINT; THENCE, e, 20 .
N 89°29'36" W, 332,00 FEET CONTINUING ALONG THE SAID SOUTH LINE OF TRACT A-2 TO THE SOUTHWEST CORNER AND POINT OF BEGINNING OF € ==
THE TRACT HEREIN DESCRIBED, CONTAINING 18.5762 ACRES, MORE OR LESS. p Pt
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FREE CONSENT & DEDICATION STATEMENT ) =
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~
THE PLAT AS SHOMN HEREON IS WITH THE FREE CONSENT OF, AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE WISHES AND DESIRES OF THE UNDERSIGNED OWNERS AND/OR : _
PROPRIETORS THEREOF, AND SAID OWNERS AND/OR PROPRIETORS DO HEREBY GRANT ALL UTILITY EASEMENTS SHOWN HEREON BY DASHED LINES, INCLUDING o P
_THE RIGHT OF INGRESS AND EGRESS AND THE RIGHT TO TRIM INTERFERRING TREES, AND DO GRANT TO THE CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE ALL SANITARY SEWER, PR ~
WATERLINE, AND DRAINAGE EASEMENTS AS SHOWN HEREON. THE UNDERSIGNED OWNERS AND/OR PROPRIETORS DO HEREBY FREELY CONSENT TO ALL THE = _ ~
FOREGOING AND DO HEREBY REPRESENT THAT WE ARE AUTHORIZED TO SO ACT. . Ng . - i -
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THE FOREGOING INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE ME THIS Q_Lg ey, 7 - D,g:gnd}ﬁfgfgfe (2] 1 M
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A x8 - PROFERTY MANAGEMENT : DATE
27'4’0 ¢ - o‘s e M.gmeo/ ' ' ‘_/Am__
VA e R TRAFFIC "ENGINEER DATE
36’ - 0‘(0 e ¥~/
7 3- - e pg?* " SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE | DATE
e ‘\;0 | I, GAYLE D. JEWELL, A REGISTERED LAND SURVEYOR UNOER THE LAWS OF THE 4 [ 6"8?
A STATE OF NEW MEXICO, DO HEREBY CERVIFY THAT THIS PLAT WAS PREPARED BY DATE
pd . ME OR UNDER MY SUPERVISION, SHOWS ALL EASEMENTS OF RECORD, MEETS THE 10
e - MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS FOR MONUMENTATION AND SURVEYS OF THE ALBUQUERQUE 41 J
- SUBDIVISION ORDINANCE, AND IS TRUE AND CORRECT YO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE
- e AND BELIEF. ATE
NOTE ; ,@574 M 2SI E DATE -
GfVLE 0. Jewell, L& 4071 DATE 4 2689
THIS CORRECTED REPLAT HWAS REFILED . &}M £.23- g ~
TO CORRECT THE BEARING ON THE s ~23-89 PLAIRG DIRECTOR, - g
EAST LINE OF TRACT "A-2A."  THE ACKNOWLEDGMENT / ~ CITY/COUNTY PLANNING DIVISION ~ DATE
BEARING S 00°23'00" E (S 13°40' E) - !
WAS  CORRECTED ~ TO S 00°23°00" W |  srae of wew mexico ) . e S P -HF-/20 |
(S 00°13'40" W). ~ s . . e .

COUNTY OF BERNALILLO )
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THE FﬁEGOING INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE ME THIS Ié_ ] : ;

BAY OF (6 , 1983 BY GAYLE D. JMELL.
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Easement Notes | BoundauyI Survey
(12)[T] EXISTING 20° SAS EASEMENT (4/24/86, C3-78)
’ - 1
@ 2| EXISTING 150’ PNM EASEMENT .(8/10/56, D359-275) &o%uqmpcxuﬁéz%ﬁm” ALTA / N S PS Land Tlﬂe Su rvey
(13)[3] EXISTING 20" SAS EASEMENT (1/16/85, MISC. 192A—400) i 3! SAN ANTONIO DRIVE
4] EXISTING 20° SAS EASEMENT (11/25/87, C35-48) 5 S )2 2 (214 R/W) Tract A 3-A
5] EXISTING 20° ACCESS, UTILITY, AND SAS EASEMENT (11/25/87, 035-48) | Nedy | | ...
, OHU OHUH wusmm < 4';‘.,._ ' £ 70 OHU OHU OHU OHU OHU ~OHU OHU J Gr O up Add1 t-l On
(15)[6] exisTING 30' PUBLIC DRAINAGE EASEMENT (8/25/89, C39-160) N " _ "
COMMON ACCESS EASEMENT (2/27/96 96C—91) ool one e e e e : City of Albuquerque
7] EXISTING RECIPROCAL - : : > ey OHU————m O QHlJ——emOHU=————OHU————OHU 1 - - ~ .
©O SHOWN AS: [T 2 - N AN SR =" _—FOUND CHISELED "X" Bernalillo County, New Mexico
B R *'*l' + ¥ ” 5
Nk PiSE RS March 2016
B EXISTING WATERLINE EASEMENT (10/21 /02, BK.A43, PAGE 5708) " N X
— SHOWN AS: 5 55 © C ;
AP Al 3 Apparent Encroachments
9| EXISTING 7° QWEST EASEMENT (06/27/03, BK. AS9, PG.1015) g l 5 (A) WATERLINE AND SANITARY SEWER LINE ANGLES INTO 150
& 8 PNM EASEMENT, SEE DOCUMENT FILED 12/16/98, BK.
10] EXISTING ROADWAY AND SIDEWALK EASEMENT (02/12/04, BK. A72, PG. 8889) G50, Pa153. 2/16/
@) [11] ExisTING 1 NGRESS AND EGRESS EASEMENT (09/27/04, BK. A84, PG. 5004) | g (B) SIGN INTO 150° PNM EASEMENT, BY AS MUCH AS 77.5
SHOWN AS: 77 — | X FEET, SEE DOCUMENT NO..2003169011, 09/16/03.
LS o f @METAU FENCE IS !NTO;LOT 1, JJ SUBDIVISION BY %1.5'
12| EXISTING 25’ WATER AND SAS EASEMENT (2/27/96, 96C—91) ' SEE ENCROACHMENT AGREEMENT 09/27/04, BK.AB4, FG.
| 8 5004. ;. ,
(4]
6 + | (D) SIDEWALK ENCROAGHES INTO LOT 1, JJ SUBDIVISION, SEE
8 | ENCROACHMENT AGREEMENT 09/27/04 BK.A84, PG.
| 5004.
TRACT A1l , @ o
J GROUP ADDITION l _
| (11/25/87, C35~48) , a8 |
: 2
% o | - Legend
| ~ CURVE TABLE____ = e T | | .
CURVE RADIUS | LENGTH | DELTA CHORD DIR. | CHORD | %fl-t — sie £ | N 90%00°00" E ,,:;:’;,MEASURED BEAR!NngAND DISTANCES .  A/CUNT
— Cl_1462.00°(1462.00°) |20.217-(20.213 -~ | - -047'31*] s 70411°01"-E[ . - 20211 ~wef @ & | " (N 90°00°00" E)”"  RECORD BEARINGS-AND-BISTANGES=s-siiat Wy, Lo n., o0 2 wio = o -2 s moem s
RN . SIf (N 90P000°E)- (2/26/1996, BK. 98-C, PG. 91) > WATER VALVE
. LINE TABLE ' Z ® FOUND MONUMENT AS INDICATED ® WATER METER
N T PRAE > B  SET BATHEY MARKER "LS 14271" ). 8 FIRE._HYDRANT
: . ] » . Y o ik &%l o o Y “
BAR SCALE L1162 (n62) 1S 6947157 E (S 69715 E) by £ s o  UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED . FLAGPOLE
L2—- 42.62  (4262) |S 81'18'43" W (S 81'18'43" W) .&g ] © ;
— ] e - é:‘; | COVERED AREA ® SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE
SCALE: 1" = 30 PROPOSED NEW AREA OF EASEMENT TO BE DEDICATED 3| i - = CONGRETE = STORM DRAIN INLET
30FT me FOUND 1/2" b 333,*3 BLOCK WALL —o SIGN
FOUND 1/2 e REBAR WITH 2§ - METAL FENCE =~ ' <o CURB CUT/INDICATION OF
_ REBAR - (BASIS. OF BEARINGS) p--00Eo. é-g)g%%’- 03" s ] oD FENCE | 3 ACCESS TO ROADWAY
; Z; gy e "' , , X e G A e
ITE —— CRATIAT e ,\ N A Vb S VR W VL L W W V- WL J SAS UNDERGROUND SEWER LINE
g NES DG -\,\.-*\.,\- A\ \\A N .\\.\ RN 3 e  BOLLARD : © STORM DRAIN MANHOLE
N N\ 9 , : SN e ,
N & LN\ \\\{ \&L\ \\ \\k\‘ | ’{ ,, OHU _ OVERHEAD UTILITY uwg & OR HC = ‘HANDICAP SPACES
g o B , . i) @ . UTILITY POLE ’ ——c——  UNDERGROUND ELECTRIC
NREE ] [S— | ~ LIGHT POLE
o z|. | 0 . ﬁ g b e UNDERGROUND STORM
. i'ﬁ Y i \ ) A TRANSFORMER ! DRAH\‘! LINE
; 3 | | :i o , Asphailt ;
RN 7% ‘ N f: ( E [ | ’
R - SN |
ol B i ot| Am3=A _ o He o f o
=zt AN ] ‘ - .978-sq. ft: ~7--- R LY FVUS PN TN FR g ST T A / :
2@ PN i 0738 ACRES | paces | . 1 D -
| . g;{.} | ; 2 c,/ , ;! t SR
<338 Ghive' d PROPOSED PORTION or EASEMENT TO BE VACATED
a8 | \ \ ivd |
Eos 2 - -
&9 '~ Y /sph’cit ;
~Z, el | |
-3 _rounp1/2"'REBAR p““es . ' . ;
WITH CAP ILLEGIBLE & |
g L (332 00)332 00 o~ T rounp 1/2" REBAR CAR TES[ AN S UR VE Y S ] N C
— SPHALT TRAIL _FOUND cmsm-:o et \_@ MONITORING WITH CAP "LS 7002"
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